Technical
Information
TI 097R/24/ae
Advanced Paperless Recorder
eco-graph a
User friendly paperless recorder, for recording
analog signals, counter values and quantities.
Swift overview using the integrated signal

Panel mounting jack screws, operating manual and ReadWin® 2000 software
package for PC.
Optional Accessories Order Code
RS 232 operating cable for PC connection RSG22A-S1
RS 232 interface cable for modem connection RSG22A-S2
RS 485 <-> RS 232 adapter set, with 115 VAC power supply
in compact housing, no galvanic isolation RSG22A-S5
Connection kit for RS 232 <-> RS 485 adapter set and RS 232 modem RSG22A-S4
Shielded signal cable shielded connection strip for 3 channel unit RSG22A-A1
Shielded signal cable shielded connection strip for 6 channel unit RSG22A-A2
RS 232 / Ethernet interface 115 VAC for DIN top hat rail, including
interface cable, approximately 6 ft (2 m) RSG22A-E3
RS 485 / Ethernet interface 115 VAC for DIN top hat rail RSG22A-E5
NEMA 4 (IP 65) field housing RSG22A-H1
Lock retro-fitting kit, complete RSG22A-LA
Lock retro-fitting kit, neutral RSG22A-LB
RS 232 / RS 485 adapter set for DIN top hat rail, 24 VDC supply
voltage, including 115 VAC power adapter with galvanic isolation
and PC / modem interface cable RSG22A-S7
Plug-on 3-pole terminal strip for power supply 50078843
Plug-on 3-pole terminal strip for relays 51001393
Plug-on 5-pole terminal strip for analog input 51001351
Plug-on 6-pole terminal strip for digital inputs 51000719